
Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime Behind

PROVISIONAL RESULT - YOUTH 85cc

Cl Machine Town

1 11 Matt BAYLISS 14 4:22.941:02:18.32 10Wooldridge Honda  BW  Crowthorne
2 303 Jake MILWARD 14 4:22.501:03:12.91 1354.59KTM  BW   
3 8 Jordan GODWIN 14 4:24.501:03:28.42 121:10.10KTMBW Newport
4 1 Ben HOWELL 14 4:17.281:03:58.88 111:40.56KTMBW Risca
5 991 Nathan WATSON 14 4:11.131:04:51.53 62:33.21   BW  Lambley
6 81 Jay THOMAS 14 4:30.131:05:32.72 113:14.40KJ Services KTMBW Rhymney
7 3 Callan COOPER 13 4:26.1859:01.48 21 LapKTMBW Isle of Man
8 118 Tom DAVIES 13 4:46.301:03:25.72 21 LapHondaBW Darwen
9 44 Corie SOUTHWOOD 13 4:40.271:04:51.47 101 LapSt Blazey Moto X SuzukiSW Tonypandy

10 73 Robert DAVIDSON 13 4:43.011:04:57.68 31 LapPlumco/Craig M/Cycles KTMSW Sheffield
11 93 Damien FARRELL 13 4:55.861:07:10.69 91 LapSuzukiBW Consett
12 140 Ryan CRINGLE 13 4:42.461:07:39.74 31 LapYamahaBW Isle of Man
13 60 Kieran SNOWLING 12 4:52.221:02:41.46 22 LapsAvago MX HondaBW Attleborough
14 999 Bradley WHEELER 12 4:52.721:02:56.47 32 LapsHonda  BW   
15 43 Tom NEAL 12 4:53.341:03:10.06 122 LapsMotoshack KTM  SW  Pickering
16 38 Harry HINSON 12 5:04.131:03:51.61 32 Lapswww.helyarmx.co.uk HondaBW Hook
17 95 Robert HALES 12 5:02.111:03:58.17 62 LapsHondaBW Gt Ellingham
18 130 Luke COCKBURN 12 4:58.491:04:22.55 92 LapsGiro Racing KTMSW Sunderland
19 22 George CLARKE 12 4:38.291:05:06.61 22 LapsHelyar HondaBW Sandhurst
20 666 Malachi MITCHELL-

THOMAS
12 4:59.601:05:32.45 82 LapsAllied 4 Vans/Heatons Motor Comp BW Bolton

21 41 Jack MAC 12 5:05.151:06:20.92 22 Laps5 am KTMBW Blackpool
22 151 Aaron O`MAHONY 12 5:05.551:07:07.66 112 LapsPJ&W Plumbing&Heating HondaBW Camberley
23 124 Liam GARLAND 11 4:51.331:02:22.86 93 LapsMeredith SuzukiBW Fareham
24 99 Ben WATSON 11 4:45.031:02:32.33 43 Laps   SW  Lambley
25 23 Josh BROWNING 11 5:13.351:02:36.62 23 LapsMX Moto/Custom Graphics Honda  BW  Little Clacton
26 159 Ayrton FIORENZIO 11 4:47.581:02:40.05 23 LapsHonda  BW   
27 122 Todd KELLETT 11 5:07.741:04:23.73 33 LapsMojo Suspension SuzukiSW Langport
28 110 James EAST 11 5:14.231:05:00.60 53 LapsKJ East Builders KawasakiBW Cwmbran
29 205 Corey DAVIES 11 5:25.841:05:16.66 33 LapsKTM  BW   
30 170 Ben STARK 11 5:09.791:06:05.18 23 LapsKTMBW Wallington
31 53 Harrison BELL 11 5:42.311:06:25.05 113 LapsClinchplain Ltd KTMSW Barnoldswick
32 162 Josh COLEMAN 11 5:36.821:06:43.05 113 LapsKTM  SW   
33 136 Gareth ARTUS 11 5:32.211:06:44.39 73 LapsRoberts Plant/DBMX HondaBW Gloucester
34 350 Adam WILLIAMS 11 5:53.451:07:02.54 83 LapsHonda  BW   
35 123 Chelsea GOWLAND 11 5:05.281:07:10.06 43 LapsKTM  BW  Rochdale
36 105 Edward TURNER 11 5:32.161:07:25.76 43 LapsGF Turner Building HondaBW Chard
37 178 Danny MELL 11 5:30.311:08:19.30 33 LapsKTMSW Goole
38 2 Josh GILBERT 11 5:07.281:16:22.70 73 LapsAlbion/SCB KTMSW St Dennis
39 42 Tom CRUMP 10 5:36.271:03:37.79 24 LapsThe Hay Team KawasakiBW Worcester
40 181 Oliver TOWNSEND 10 5:08.701:03:52.71 44 LapsHonda  BW   
41 101 Aaron MCBRIDE 10 5:34.821:04:25.48 54 LapsKTMBW Co Donegal
42 116 Kyle CASEMENT 10 5:55.201:04:26.00 84 LapsSuzuki  SW  Isle of Man
43 94 Billy JOHNSON 10 5:48.661:04:41.21 44 LapsKTMBW Brecon
44 33 Oliver BENTON 10 5:35.811:04:43.22 104 LapsBikers World/Off Road World KTMSW Tanworth
45 300 Charlie HAMLET 10 5:49.301:04:52.23 84 LapsFeehily MX/Fox/JB Racing SuzukiSW Shrewsbury 
46 100 Liam WILLIAMS 10 5:50.601:04:56.13 24 LapsJW Construction HondaBW Pontypridd
47 7 Adam WELLS 10 5:11.771:05:31.66 54 LapsMoto Mark Racing HondaBW Stourbridge
48 211 Ben WATLING 10 5:38.931:05:41.92 94 LapsHondaBW Besthorpe
49 102 Jack PENHALIGON 10 5:55.121:07:46.88 54 LapsHondaBW Camborne
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Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime Behind

PROVISIONAL RESULT - YOUTH 85cc

Cl Machine Town

50 20 Ryan FARRELL 10 5:39.651:08:07.30 94 LapsApex Bodywork KTMBW Birmingham
51 31 Dan CRAIG 10 5:45.431:08:17.22 44 LapsR-C-E Limited HondaBW Hereford
52 40 Dylan LEWIS 10 6:06.351:08:45.53 84 LapsLewis Electrical Svs YamahaSW Oswestry
53 96 Vinnie BROWN 10 6:12.391:08:49.40 24 LapsWilliams Southern/Generate SuzukiBW Stow on the Wold
54 83 Kyran LINCOLN 10 6:26.251:09:08.76 24 LapsAim KTMBW Chelmsford
55 78 Mitchell MILLER 10 6:07.051:09:46.44 44 LapsYamahaSW New Milton
56 160 Christopher GRINDLE 9 4:54.2146:55.09 25 LapsKTM  BW   
57 79 Daniel WRIGHT 9 5:17.3459:15.04 35 LapsYamaha  SW  Halifax
58 75 Tony SAUNDERS 9 6:06.951:02:32.16 45 LapsSSC HondaBW Tring
59 97 Nathan DIXON 9 4:55.001:03:06.46 95 LapsKTMBW Hebden Bridge
60 66 Jamie LINTON 9 6:11.421:03:20.61 95 LapsKTMBW Hereford
61 29 Michael FAID 9 6:03.231:04:39.82 95 LapsYamahaBW Isle of Man
62 109 George ELLIS 9 5:54.101:05:08.26 75 LapsRPR KTMSW Bury St Edmunds
63 115 Henry KINGSLEY 9 6:05.711:05:09.61 55 LapsPioneer Commercial Vehicles SuzuBW Cheltenham
64 14 C-Jay MORT 9 5:38.651:05:35.53 35 LapsCJ Travel Services Ltd KawasakiBW Barry
65 111 Joshua FORD 9 6:26.731:07:03.65 55 LapsHondaBW Ferndale
66 112 Callum MALLABER 9 6:22.961:07:22.04 95 LapsKawasakiBW Truro
67 62 Fraser GARDINER 9 6:31.561:07:31.27 95 LapsDels M/Cycles & Tyres YamahaBW Cirencester
68 139 Joseph RAE 9 6:08.471:08:16.15 85 LapsHondaBW Shrewsbury 
69 131 Rusty PEEBLES 9 6:24.641:08:43.19 35 LapsYamahaSW Cumbria
70 103 Sam SAULT 9 7:02.241:08:52.29 85 LapsSW Sault Electrical SuzukiBW Kidderminster
71 138 Jamie BUCKINGHAM 9 6:19.921:10:55.52 85 LapsYamahaSW Barnstaple
72 90 Jamie McCANNEY 8 4:19.3136:06.34 66 Laps   BW  Isle of Man
73 137 Callum SLOMAN 8 4:50.0841:13.27 56 LapsStamford Superbikes SuzukiBW Barry
74 313 Murray CLUNIE 8 4:50.0545:49.80 46 LapsScorpion Site Svs HondaBW Fife
75 45 Robbie DOWSON 8 5:28.4255:02.97 26 LapsKTMSW Whitby
76 155 Macaucey HARRISON 8 5:53.221:00:26.22 76 Laps   BW   
77 21 Adam JAMES 8 7:00.361:02:39.30 36 LapsET James SuzukiSW Rhayder
78 54 Lewis DOWDESWELL 8 6:28.601:02:56.59 76 LapsKTMSW Stroud
79 4 Max LUCKES 8 6:40.571:03:22.38 26 LapsBW Swindon
80 161 Declan KELLY 8 5:46.671:03:31.67 46 LapsKTM  BW   
81 46 Jorja JOHNSON 8 6:27.861:05:14.41 36 LapsHondaSW Portsmouth
82 92 Jack ARTISS 8 6:10.591:05:55.87 76 LapsAWA Transport HondaBW Leatherhead
83 74 Liam KNIGHT 8 4:47.981:06:16.36 66 LapsMaverik Racing KTM  SW  Liphook
84 19 Luke CRAIG 8 6:39.971:06:41.69 36 LapsR-C-E Limited SuzukiSW Hereford
85 104 William TURNER 8 7:03.291:07:06.84 86 LapsGF Turner Building KTMSW Chard
86 47 Brett MOORE 8 6:27.911:08:08.89 66 LapsKawasakiBW Swindon
87 72 Sam MILES 8 6:51.461:08:42.99 46 LapsHondaBW Reading
88 163 Luke COOPER 8 6:50.311:08:57.27 46 LapsKTM  BW   
89 28 Ryan HALL 7 6:04.1245:53.18 67 LapsAcoustic Ceilings HondaBW Whyteleafe
90 511 Jay LAMB 7 5:32.2647:21.25 57 LapsHondaSW Hawick
91 129 Jack LAW 7 6:33.8354:39.58 37 LapsKawasakiSW Kidderminster
92 27 Scott HAIL 7 5:02.821:02:21.74 57 LapsKTMBW Seascale
93 241 Rhys THOMAS 7 5:51.781:02:50.64 77 LapsYamahaBW Haverfordwest
94 39 Callum IMRIE 7 7:50.361:03:13.01 77 LapsEnviroclear Honda  SW  Buckley
95 120 Luca SPITERI 7 5:58.331:03:45.20 77 LapsSpiteri Rescue KTMSW Usk
96 91 Brad COPELAND 7 7:13.011:04:08.01 77 LapsCopeland Construction KTMSW Bristol
97 113 Kyle CROOK 7 7:40.281:04:35.37 37 LapsKTMSW Chesterfield
98 82 Molly LINCOLN 7 7:05.901:04:50.73 67 LapsAim KTMBW Chelmsford
99 156 Josh McGILL 7 7:48.201:05:03.24 77 LapsHonda  BW   
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Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime Behind

PROVISIONAL RESULT - YOUTH 85cc

Cl Machine Town

100 58 Luke RUDD 7 6:44.181:05:28.26 77 LapsKTMSW Hereford
101 61 Alex BARTER 7 7:28.271:05:39.83 77 LapsLlantarnam Stores HondaSW Cwmbran
102 68 Macauley DAVIES 7 7:55.711:05:54.51 57 LapsStormer Motocross KTMSW Ross on Wye
103 87 Andy BRITTON 7 6:45.391:06:38.45 77 LapsAW Britton Joinery KTM  BW  Carluke
104 77 Connor HALLIGAN 7 7:05.691:07:41.05 77 LapsHalligon Ltd KTMSW Banbury
105 48 Georgina POLDEN 7 7:50.681:09:30.03 67 LapsKings 2 Wheel Centre Suzuki  BW  Oxford
106 15 Johnjoe WRIGHT 7 6:00.061:10:22.67 27 LapsMoto X World/G Force KTMSW Stanley
107 5 Billy KING 6 5:59.1639:54.67 28 LapsRJ King Recycling KTMSW Bristol
108 57 Francis BELIOT 6 5:13.2144:10.17 28 LapsSuzukiBW France
109 56 Connor BARCLAY 6 7:01.6852:39.79 28 LapsSGM Racepaint Ltd HondaBW Banbury
110 49 Joshua GLOVER 6 8:02.431:03:36.52 28 LapsHondaBW Chigwell
111 165 Stefan MILLWARD 6 7:22.551:03:56.42 58 LapsYamaha  SW   
112 59 Francois BROUARD 6 6:40.821:04:57.10 68 LapsHondaBW Guernsey
113 86 Cai GROCOTT 6 9:39.231:05:31.01 48 LapsKawasakiSW Ferndale
114 119 Shaun BRADFORD 6 9:23.801:05:35.99 38 LapsHondaSW Newton Abbot
115 177 Luke OLDFIELD 6 6:59.731:05:57.77 48 LapsTonic/Worcester Bosch KTMSW Bristol
116 164 Lewis CANNON 6 10:22.051:07:51.57 38 LapsSuzuki  SW   
117 157 John LITTLE 6 7:20.781:08:04.11 38 LapsKTM  BW   
118 17 Ashley RUDD 6 8:34.711:08:11.22 28 LapsTRM Racing HondaSW Holbeach
119 107 Aaron O`CONNOR 6 9:39.031:08:26.86 58 LapsDave Clark Racing/Dirtworx Honda BW  Preston
120 26 Liam MUDIE 6 6:56.161:09:01.71 58 LapsSuzukiBW Peterlee
121 121 Charlie ROBINSON 6 9:17.671:09:46.41 38 LapsHondaSW Barnoldwick
122 777 Jacob CHAMBERS 6 8:25.221:11:35.43 58 LapsChambers Roofing HondaBW South Benfleet
123 711 Keaton BUTLER 5 5:06.9627:03.18 39 LapsDoodson Suzuki  BW  Cheltenham
124 200 Danny LANFEAR 5 5:02.3230:12.90 29 LapsDoodson Suzuki  SW  Coleford
125 127 Joshua JONES 5 6:05.6337:59.35 49 LapsYamahaBW Aberdare
126 50 Charlie SUTTON 5 7:47.2341:10.16 39 LapsSutton Contractors KTMBW Stroud
127 125 George WELCH 5 9:43.6955:57.71 49 LapsSuzukiSW Breamore
128 24 James ELLIS 5 6:34.801:05:06.12 59 LapsMJ Ellis & Son Ltd Honda  BW  Colne
129 34 Aarron RAMSEY 5 10:23.171:05:14.46 59 LapsHondaSW Bristol
130 25 Dan WOOD 5 9:07.351:06:04.81 49 LapsRichard Bennett HondaBW Rooks Bridge
131 134 Lewis BRYER 5 8:58.471:07:37.73 49 LapsSuzukiSW Bristol
132 71 Jack HILL 4 6:45.6329:38.22 210 LapsDBMX/Vantage Point KTMBW Hardwicke
133 16 Ryan RUDD 4 9:39.0443:18.65 410 LapsTRM Racing HondaSW Holbeach
134 142 Taylor TEGG-VARDY 4 15:29.691:01:39.69 310 LapsKTMSW Nottingham
135 65 Kane BENNETT 4 12:54.651:05:52.76 410 LapsHondaSW Weston s Mare
136 37 Chloe SCHOLEFIELD 4 13:38.491:06:02.40 410 LapsHondaBW Halifax
137 76 Luke COKER 3 5:10.4114:55.52 211 LapsQuad Squad SuzukiBW Sutton  
138 98 Peter BUCKLEY 3 12:55.1540:02.09 311 LapsSuzukiSW Crossgar
139 80 Robert HUISMAN 3 8:59.8841:37.57 311 LapsKTMBW Holland
140 265 Shane HOOPER 3 11:34.0451:51.37 211 LapsYamaha  BW   
141 84 Reece BEVAN 3 7:57.031:03:39.76 211 LapsMX Madness HondaBW Chelmsford
142 30 Zack CUNNINGHAM 3 19:20.311:04:45.91 311 LapsStunt Co-ordinators HondaBW Sutton Coldfield
143 128 Nathan LOBB 3 13:56.931:08:29.09 211 LapsKTMBW Kidderminster
144 230 Lestin SQUIRES 3 18:38.561:12:58.22 311 LapsKTM  Y6  Maesteg
145 117 Nathan SWIFT 2 4:46.548:31.31 212 LapsKTMBW Isle of Man
146 133 Lewis HUGHES 2 5:48.5914:05.19 212 LapsRoberts Plant/Motox Manix KTMSW Bridgend
147 67 Joe RUSSELL 2 7:02.9117:53.97 212 LapsHondaBW Oxted
148 375 Jacob BOWDEN 2 9:02.4720:00.85 212 LapsRJ Window Cleaning KTMSW Fairford
149 32 Jonathan O`NEILL 2 8:17.1221:24.55 212 LapsSpence Racing HondaBW Ballynahinch
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Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime Behind

PROVISIONAL RESULT - YOUTH 85cc

Cl Machine Town

150 171 Billy STARK 2 15:17.1729:20.56 212 LapsKTMSW Wallington
151 106 Matthew LEEDHAM 2 5:42.0443:09.75 212 LapsRace Services/ICM SuzukiSW Droitwich
152 64 Henry SIDDIQUI 2 10:51.5148:47.51 212 LapsTrevor Pope Racing SuzukiSW Farnham
153 70 Danny BLAIR 1 3:43.38 013 LapsLanyon Bowdler/R Priest SuzukiBW Telford
154 51 Jake FRY 1 4:13.57 013 LapsMxbits.com KTMBW Wallington
155 114 Max PINNY 1 7:57.03 013 LapsBW Clark Ltd KTMSW Ampthill
156 800 Gabriel HAMLET 1 9:34.65 013 LapsDoodson Suzuki  BW  Shrewsbury(Boo
157 36 Piers KIRKPATRICK-

JONES
1 14:45.69 013 LapsKTMSW Tewkesbury

158 18 Bradley HUTCHISON 1 29:08.56 013 LapsDC-Moto.co.uk KTMSW Halifax

Disqualified
126 Alfie BOWTELL Short CuttingSW
141 Ryan THOMAS Swapping riders in pitsBW

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk Page 4 of 4



CLASS RESULT - YOUTH 85cc BIG WHEEL

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town
1 11 Matt BAYLISS 14 4:22.941:02:18.32 10Wooldridge Honda  BW  Crowthorne
2 303 Jake MILWARD 14 4:22.501:03:12.91 13KTM  BW   
3 8 Jordan GODWIN 14 4:24.501:03:28.42 12KTMBW Newport
4 1 Ben HOWELL 14 4:17.281:03:58.88 11KTMBW Risca
5 991 Nathan WATSON 14 4:11.131:04:51.53 6   BW  Lambley
6 81 Jay THOMAS 14 4:30.131:05:32.72 11KJ Services KTMBW Rhymney
7 3 Callan COOPER 13 4:26.1859:01.48 2KTMBW Isle of Man
8 118 Tom DAVIES 13 4:46.301:03:25.72 2HondaBW Darwen
9 93 Damien FARRELL 13 4:55.861:07:10.69 9SuzukiBW Consett
10 140 Ryan CRINGLE 13 4:42.461:07:39.74 3YamahaBW Isle of Man
11 60 Kieran SNOWLING 12 4:52.221:02:41.46 2Avago MX HondaBW Attleborough
12 999 Bradley WHEELER 12 4:52.721:02:56.47 3Honda  BW   
13 38 Harry HINSON 12 5:04.131:03:51.61 3www.helyarmx.co.uk HondaBW Hook
14 95 Robert HALES 12 5:02.111:03:58.17 6HondaBW Gt Ellingham
15 22 George CLARKE 12 4:38.291:05:06.61 2Helyar HondaBW Sandhurst
16 666 Malachi MITCHELL-

THOMAS
12 4:59.601:05:32.45 8Allied 4 Vans/Heatons Motor Comp KBW Bolton

17 41 Jack MAC 12 5:05.151:06:20.92 25 am KTMBW Blackpool
18 151 Aaron O`MAHONY 12 5:05.551:07:07.66 11PJ&W Plumbing&Heating HondaBW Camberley
19 124 Liam GARLAND 11 4:51.331:02:22.86 9Meredith SuzukiBW Fareham
20 23 Josh BROWNING 11 5:13.351:02:36.62 2MX Moto/Custom Graphics Honda  BW  Little Clacton
21 159 Ayrton FIORENZIO 11 4:47.581:02:40.05 2Honda  BW   
22 110 James EAST 11 5:14.231:05:00.60 5KJ East Builders KawasakiBW Cwmbran
23 205 Corey DAVIES 11 5:25.841:05:16.66 3KTM  BW   
24 170 Ben STARK 11 5:09.791:06:05.18 2KTMBW Wallington
25 136 Gareth ARTUS 11 5:32.211:06:44.39 7Roberts Plant/DBMX HondaBW Gloucester
26 350 Adam WILLIAMS 11 5:53.451:07:02.54 8Honda  BW   
27 123 Chelsea GOWLAND 11 5:05.281:07:10.06 4KTM  BW  Rochdale
28 105 Edward TURNER 11 5:32.161:07:25.76 4GF Turner Building HondaBW Chard
29 42 Tom CRUMP 10 5:36.271:03:37.79 2The Hay Team KawasakiBW Worcester
30 181 Oliver TOWNSEND 10 5:08.701:03:52.71 4Honda  BW   
31 101 Aaron MCBRIDE 10 5:34.821:04:25.48 5KTMBW Co Donegal
32 94 Billy JOHNSON 10 5:48.661:04:41.21 4KTMBW Brecon
33 100 Liam WILLIAMS 10 5:50.601:04:56.13 2JW Construction HondaBW Pontypridd
34 7 Adam WELLS 10 5:11.771:05:31.66 5Moto Mark Racing HondaBW Stourbridge
35 211 Ben WATLING 10 5:38.931:05:41.92 9HondaBW Besthorpe
36 102 Jack PENHALIGON 10 5:55.121:07:46.88 5HondaBW Camborne
37 20 Ryan FARRELL 10 5:39.651:08:07.30 9Apex Bodywork KTMBW Birmingham
38 31 Dan CRAIG 10 5:45.431:08:17.22 4R-C-E Limited HondaBW Hereford
39 96 Vinnie BROWN 10 6:12.391:08:49.40 2Williams Southern/Generate SuzukiBW Stow on the Wold
40 83 Kyran LINCOLN 10 6:26.251:09:08.76 2Aim KTMBW Chelmsford
41 160 Christopher GRINDLE 9 4:54.2146:55.09 2KTM  BW   
42 75 Tony SAUNDERS 9 6:06.951:02:32.16 4SSC HondaBW Tring
43 97 Nathan DIXON 9 4:55.001:03:06.46 9KTMBW Hebden Bridge
44 66 Jamie LINTON 9 6:11.421:03:20.61 9KTMBW Hereford
45 29 Michael FAID 9 6:03.231:04:39.82 9YamahaBW Isle of Man
46 115 Henry KINGSLEY 9 6:05.711:05:09.61 5Pioneer Commercial Vehicles SuzukiBW Cheltenham
47 14 C-Jay MORT 9 5:38.651:05:35.53 3CJ Travel Services Ltd KawasakiBW Barry
48 111 Joshua FORD 9 6:26.731:07:03.65 5HondaBW Ferndale
49 112 Callum MALLABER 9 6:22.961:07:22.04 9KawasakiBW Truro
50 62 Fraser GARDINER 9 6:31.561:07:31.27 9Dels M/Cycles & Tyres YamahaBW Cirencester
51 139 Joseph RAE 9 6:08.471:08:16.15 8HondaBW Shrewsbury 
52 103 Sam SAULT 9 7:02.241:08:52.29 8SW Sault Electrical SuzukiBW Kidderminster
53 90 Jamie McCANNEY 8 4:19.3136:06.34 6   BW  Isle of Man
54 137 Callum SLOMAN 8 4:50.0841:13.27 5Stamford Superbikes SuzukiBW Barry
55 313 Murray CLUNIE 8 4:50.0545:49.80 4Scorpion Site Svs HondaBW Fife
56 155 Macaucey HARRISON 8 5:53.221:00:26.22 7   BW   
57 4 Max LUCKES 8 6:40.571:03:22.38 2BW Swindon
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CLASS RESULT - YOUTH 85cc BIG WHEEL

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town
58 161 Declan KELLY 8 5:46.671:03:31.67 4KTM  BW   
59 92 Jack ARTISS 8 6:10.591:05:55.87 7AWA Transport HondaBW Leatherhead
60 47 Brett MOORE 8 6:27.911:08:08.89 6KawasakiBW Swindon
61 72 Sam MILES 8 6:51.461:08:42.99 4HondaBW Reading
62 163 Luke COOPER 8 6:50.311:08:57.27 4KTM  BW   
63 28 Ryan HALL 7 6:04.1245:53.18 6Acoustic Ceilings HondaBW Whyteleafe
64 27 Scott HAIL 7 5:02.821:02:21.74 5KTMBW Seascale
65 241 Rhys THOMAS 7 5:51.781:02:50.64 7YamahaBW Haverfordwest
66 82 Molly LINCOLN 7 7:05.901:04:50.73 6Aim KTMBW Chelmsford
67 156 Josh McGILL 7 7:48.201:05:03.24 7Honda  BW   
68 87 Andy BRITTON 7 6:45.391:06:38.45 7AW Britton Joinery KTM  BW  Carluke
69 48 Georgina POLDEN 7 7:50.681:09:30.03 6Kings 2 Wheel Centre Suzuki  BW  Oxford
70 57 Francis BELIOT 6 5:13.2144:10.17 2SuzukiBW France
71 56 Connor BARCLAY 6 7:01.6852:39.79 2SGM Racepaint Ltd HondaBW Banbury
72 49 Joshua GLOVER 6 8:02.431:03:36.52 2HondaBW Chigwell
73 59 Francois BROUARD 6 6:40.821:04:57.10 6HondaBW Guernsey
74 157 John LITTLE 6 7:20.781:08:04.11 3KTM  BW   
75 107 Aaron O`CONNOR 6 9:39.031:08:26.86 5Dave Clark Racing/Dirtworx Honda  BW  Preston
76 26 Liam MUDIE 6 6:56.161:09:01.71 5SuzukiBW Peterlee
77 777 Jacob CHAMBERS 6 8:25.221:11:35.43 5Chambers Roofing HondaBW South Benfleet
78 711 Keaton BUTLER 5 5:06.9627:03.18 3Doodson Suzuki  BW  Cheltenham
79 127 Joshua JONES 5 6:05.6337:59.35 4YamahaBW Aberdare
80 50 Charlie SUTTON 5 7:47.2341:10.16 3Sutton Contractors KTMBW Stroud
81 24 James ELLIS 5 6:34.801:05:06.12 5MJ Ellis & Son Ltd Honda  BW  Colne
82 25 Dan WOOD 5 9:07.351:06:04.81 4Richard Bennett HondaBW Rooks Bridge
83 71 Jack HILL 4 6:45.6329:38.22 2DBMX/Vantage Point KTMBW Hardwicke
84 37 Chloe SCHOLEFIELD 4 13:38.491:06:02.40 4HondaBW Halifax
85 76 Luke COKER 3 5:10.4114:55.52 2Quad Squad SuzukiBW Sutton  
86 80 Robert HUISMAN 3 8:59.8841:37.57 3KTMBW Holland
87 265 Shane HOOPER 3 11:34.0451:51.37 2Yamaha  BW   
88 84 Reece BEVAN 3 7:57.031:03:39.76 2MX Madness HondaBW Chelmsford
89 30 Zack CUNNINGHAM 3 19:20.311:04:45.91 3Stunt Co-ordinators HondaBW Sutton Coldfield
90 128 Nathan LOBB 3 13:56.931:08:29.09 2KTMBW Kidderminster
91 117 Nathan SWIFT 2 4:46.548:31.31 2KTMBW Isle of Man
92 67 Joe RUSSELL 2 7:02.9117:53.97 2HondaBW Oxted
93 32 Jonathan O`NEILL 2 8:17.1221:24.55 2Spence Racing HondaBW Ballynahinch
94 70 Danny BLAIR 1 3:43.38 0Lanyon Bowdler/R Priest SuzukiBW Telford
95 51 Jake FRY 1 4:13.57 0Mxbits.com KTMBW Wallington
96 800 Gabriel HAMLET 1 9:34.65 0Doodson Suzuki  BW  Shrewsbury(Boom)
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CLASS RESULT - YOUTH 85cc SMALL WHEEL

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town
1 44 Corie SOUTHWOOD 13 4:40.271:04:51.47 10St Blazey Moto X SuzukiSW Tonypandy
2 73 Robert DAVIDSON 13 4:43.011:04:57.68 3Plumco/Craig M/Cycles KTMSW Sheffield
3 43 Tom NEAL 12 4:53.341:03:10.06 12Motoshack KTM  SW  Pickering
4 130 Luke COCKBURN 12 4:58.491:04:22.55 9Giro Racing KTMSW Sunderland
5 99 Ben WATSON 11 4:45.031:02:32.33 4   SW  Lambley
6 122 Todd KELLETT 11 5:07.741:04:23.73 3Mojo Suspension SuzukiSW Langport
7 53 Harrison BELL 11 5:42.311:06:25.05 11Clinchplain Ltd KTMSW Barnoldswick
8 162 Josh COLEMAN 11 5:36.821:06:43.05 11KTM  SW   
9 178 Danny MELL 11 5:30.311:08:19.30 3KTMSW Goole
10 2 Josh GILBERT 11 5:07.281:16:22.70 7Albion/SCB KTMSW St Dennis
11 116 Kyle CASEMENT 10 5:55.201:04:26.00 8Suzuki  SW  Isle of Man
12 33 Oliver BENTON 10 5:35.811:04:43.22 10Bikers World/Off Road World KTMSW Tanworth
13 300 Charlie HAMLET 10 5:49.301:04:52.23 8Feehily MX/Fox/JB Racing SuzukiSW Shrewsbury 
14 40 Dylan LEWIS 10 6:06.351:08:45.53 8Lewis Electrical Svs YamahaSW Oswestry
15 78 Mitchell MILLER 10 6:07.051:09:46.44 4YamahaSW New Milton
16 79 Daniel WRIGHT 9 5:17.3459:15.04 3Yamaha  SW  Halifax
17 109 George ELLIS 9 5:54.101:05:08.26 7RPR KTMSW Bury St Edmunds
18 131 Rusty PEEBLES 9 6:24.641:08:43.19 3YamahaSW Cumbria
19 138 Jamie BUCKINGHAM 9 6:19.921:10:55.52 8YamahaSW Barnstaple
20 45 Robbie DOWSON 8 5:28.4255:02.97 2KTMSW Whitby
21 21 Adam JAMES 8 7:00.361:02:39.30 3ET James SuzukiSW Rhayder
22 54 Lewis DOWDESWELL 8 6:28.601:02:56.59 7KTMSW Stroud
23 46 Jorja JOHNSON 8 6:27.861:05:14.41 3HondaSW Portsmouth
24 74 Liam KNIGHT 8 4:47.981:06:16.36 6Maverik Racing KTM  SW  Liphook
25 19 Luke CRAIG 8 6:39.971:06:41.69 3R-C-E Limited SuzukiSW Hereford
26 104 William TURNER 8 7:03.291:07:06.84 8GF Turner Building KTMSW Chard
27 511 Jay LAMB 7 5:32.2647:21.25 5HondaSW Hawick
28 129 Jack LAW 7 6:33.8354:39.58 3KawasakiSW Kidderminster
29 39 Callum IMRIE 7 7:50.361:03:13.01 7Enviroclear Honda  SW  Buckley
30 120 Luca SPITERI 7 5:58.331:03:45.20 7Spiteri Rescue KTMSW Usk
31 91 Brad COPELAND 7 7:13.011:04:08.01 7Copeland Construction KTMSW Bristol
32 113 Kyle CROOK 7 7:40.281:04:35.37 3KTMSW Chesterfield
33 58 Luke RUDD 7 6:44.181:05:28.26 7KTMSW Hereford
34 61 Alex BARTER 7 7:28.271:05:39.83 7Llantarnam Stores HondaSW Cwmbran
35 68 Macauley DAVIES 7 7:55.711:05:54.51 5Stormer Motocross KTMSW Ross on Wye
36 77 Connor HALLIGAN 7 7:05.691:07:41.05 7Halligon Ltd KTMSW Banbury
37 15 Johnjoe WRIGHT 7 6:00.061:10:22.67 2Moto X World/G Force KTMSW Stanley
38 5 Billy KING 6 5:59.1639:54.67 2RJ King Recycling KTMSW Bristol
39 165 Stefan MILLWARD 6 7:22.551:03:56.42 5Yamaha  SW   
40 86 Cai GROCOTT 6 9:39.231:05:31.01 4KawasakiSW Ferndale
41 119 Shaun BRADFORD 6 9:23.801:05:35.99 3HondaSW Newton Abbot
42 177 Luke OLDFIELD 6 6:59.731:05:57.77 4Tonic/Worcester Bosch KTMSW Bristol
43 164 Lewis CANNON 6 10:22.051:07:51.57 3Suzuki  SW   
44 17 Ashley RUDD 6 8:34.711:08:11.22 2TRM Racing HondaSW Holbeach
45 121 Charlie ROBINSON 6 9:17.671:09:46.41 3HondaSW Barnoldwick
46 200 Danny LANFEAR 5 5:02.3230:12.90 2Doodson Suzuki  SW  Coleford
47 125 George WELCH 5 9:43.6955:57.71 4SuzukiSW Breamore
48 34 Aarron RAMSEY 5 10:23.171:05:14.46 5HondaSW Bristol
49 134 Lewis BRYER 5 8:58.471:07:37.73 4SuzukiSW Bristol
50 16 Ryan RUDD 4 9:39.0443:18.65 4TRM Racing HondaSW Holbeach
51 142 Taylor TEGG-VARDY 4 15:29.691:01:39.69 3KTMSW Nottingham
52 65 Kane BENNETT 4 12:54.651:05:52.76 4HondaSW Weston s Mare
53 98 Peter BUCKLEY 3 12:55.1540:02.09 3SuzukiSW Crossgar
54 133 Lewis HUGHES 2 5:48.5914:05.19 2Roberts Plant/Motox Manix KTMSW Bridgend
55 375 Jacob BOWDEN 2 9:02.4720:00.85 2RJ Window Cleaning KTMSW Fairford
56 171 Billy STARK 2 15:17.1729:20.56 2KTMSW Wallington
57 106 Matthew LEEDHAM 2 5:42.0443:09.75 2Race Services/ICM SuzukiSW Droitwich
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CLASS RESULT - YOUTH 85cc SMALL WHEEL

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town
58 64 Henry SIDDIQUI 2 10:51.5148:47.51 2Trevor Pope Racing SuzukiSW Farnham
59 114 Max PINNY 1 7:57.03 0BW Clark Ltd KTMSW Ampthill
60 36 Piers KIRKPATRICK-

JONES
1 14:45.69 0KTMSW Tewkesbury

61 18 Bradley HUTCHISON 1 29:08.56 0DC-Moto.co.uk KTMSW Halifax
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CLASS RESULT - YOUTH 65cc

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town
1 230 Lestin SQUIRES 3 18:38.561:12:58.22 3KTM  Y6  Maesteg
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